VRCBC

2015 Historic Motor Races - Aug 22/23, 2015

VRCBC Historic Motor Races

Vintage Exhibition Group Mission Raceway Park 2.120 km
Race 3 - SUN 8/23/2015 11:25 AM .
Race started at 11:28:34
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) Frank Winterlik
(75) Collin Jackson 1 1:20.462 +7.754 11:29:58.190
1 1:10.763 +3.495 11:29:48.027 2 1:13.771 +1.063 11:31:11.961
2 1:07.830 +0.562 11:30:55.857 3 1:14.889 +2.181 11:32:26.850
3 1:07.278 +0.010 11:32:03.135 4 1:13.833 +1.125 11:33:40.683
4 1:07.874 +0.606 11:33:11.009 5 1:14.349 +1.641 11:34:55.032
5 1:09.159 +1.891 11:34:20.168 6 1:13.325 +0.617 11:36:08.357
6 1:07.334 +0.066 11:35:27.502 7 1:12.970 +0.262 11:37:21.327
7 1:07.268 11:36:34.770 8 1:13.853 +1.145 11:38:35.180
8 1:07.352 +0.084 11:37:42.122 9 1:13.146 +0.438 11:39:48.326
9 1:09.623 +2.355 11:38:51.745 10 1:13.151 +0.443 11:41:01.477
10 1:09.703 +2.435 11:40:01.448 1 1:12.708 11:42:14.185
1 1:09.030 +1.762 11:41:10.478 12 1:13.528 +0.820 11:43:27.713
12 1:11.455 +4.187 11:42:21.933 13 1:13.422 +0.714 11:44:41.135
13 1:10.053 +2.785 11:43:31.986
(18) Ray Stec
(6) Hamish Somerville 1 1:22.343 +9.799 11:30:00.547
1 1:14.058 +3.548 11:29:51.924 2 1:15.281 +2.737 11:31:15.828
2 1:10.510 11:31:02.434 3 1:13.142 +0.598 11:32:28.970
3 1:11.168 +0.658 11:32:13.602 4 1:12.544 11:33:41.514
4 1:11.903 +1.393 11:33:25.505 5 1:13.826 +1.282 11:34:55.340
5 1:11.543 +1.033 11:34:37.048 6 1:13.263 +0.719 11:36:08.603
6 1:11.720 +1.210 11:35:48.768 7 1:13.046 +0.502 11:37:21.649
7 1:10.960 +0.450 11:36:59.728 8 1:13.845 +1.301 11:38:35.494
8 1:11.920 +1.410 11:38:11.648 9 1:13.282 +0.738 11:39:48.776
9 1:11.010 +0.500 11:39:22.658 10 1:13.051 +0.507 11:41:01.827
10 1:11.160 +0.650 11:40:33.818 1 1:12.705 +0.161 11:42:14.532
1 1:11.547 +1.037 11:41:45.365 12 1:13.603 +1.059 11:43:28.135
12 1:12.162 +1.652 11:42:57.527 13 1:13.526 +0.982 11:44:41.661
13 1:11.738 +1.228 11:44:09.265
(83) Stephen Clark
(13) Tony Carruthers 1 1:22.846 +3.023 11:30:00.275
1 1:16.671 +4.202 11:29:53.795 2 1:19.823 11:31:20.098
2 1:14.860 +2.391 11:31:08.655 3 1:21.134 +1.311 11:32:41.232
3 1:13.669 +1.200 11:32:22.324 4 1:21.173 +1.350 11:34:02.405
4 1:12.889 +0.420 11:33:35.213 5 1:21.317 +1.494 11:35:23.722
5 1:12.842 +0.373 11:34:48.055 6 1:21.401 +1.578 11:36:45.123
6 1:13.272 +0.803 11:36:01.327 7 1:22.243 +2.420 11:38:07.366
7 1:12.469 11:37:13.796 8 1:22.457 +2.634 11:39:29.823
8 1:12.593 +0.124 11:38:26.389 9 1:20.387 +0.564 11:40:50.210
9 1:13.651 +1.182 11:39:40.040 10 1:21.617 +1.794 11:42:11.827
10 1:13.453 +0.984 11:40:53.493 1 1:25.010 +5.187 11:43:36.837
1 1:15.683 +3.214 11:42:09.176
12 1:13.211 +0.742 11:43:22.387 (7) Jim Robinson
13 1:12.660 +0.191 11:44:35.047 1 1:29.536 +9.350 11:30:06.939
2 1:20.186 11:31:27.125
(95) Phil Roney 3 1:21.763 +1.577 11:32:48.888
1 1:18.997 +6.884 11:29:56.397 4 1:21.142 +0.956 11:34:10.030
2 1:15.455 +3.342 11:31:11.852 5 1:21.924 +1.738 11:35:31.954
3 1:14.499 +2.386 11:32:26.351 6 1:21.343 +1.157 11:36:53.297
4 1:13.013 +0.900 11:33:39.364 7 1:21.513 +1.327 11:38:14.810
5 1:13.263 +1.150 11:34:52.627 8 1:21.739 +1.553 11:39:36.549
6 1:12.363 +0.250 11:36:04.990 9 1:22.471 +2.285 11:40:59.020
7 1:12.688 +0.575 11:37:17.678 10 1:24.064 +3.878 11:42:23.084
8 1:12.337 +0.224 11:38:30.015 1 1:26.869 +6.683 11:43:49.953
9 1:12.113 11:39:42.128
10 1:12.863 +0.750 11:40:54.991
1 1:14.500 +2.387 11:42:09.491
12 1:13.235 +1.122 11:43:22.726
13 1:13.023 +0.910 11:44:35.749
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